
DATE EVENTS / NOTES POINTSCORE CLUB 
CHAMPS

Saturday, 7 September 2024 NPS
Saturday, 14 September 2024 1
Saturday, 21 September 2024 2
Saturday, 28 September 2024 John Mason Trophy (scr) 

Take it Easy Trophy (Hcp)
3 1

Saturday, 5 October 2024 Labor Day Weekend No Race
Saturday, 12 October 2024 4
Saturday, 19 October 2024 St George Regatta - States H1 5
Saturday, 26 October 2024 6
Saturday, 2 November 2024 Bob Fleming Trophy (Scr)

TBA Trophy (Hcp)
7 2

Saturday, 9 November 2024 8
Sunday, 10 November 2024 Yarra Bay Regatta - States H2
Saturday, 16 November 2024 9
Saturday, 23 November 2024 10
Saturday, 30 November 2024 11
Sunday, 1 December 2024 Kurnell Regatta - States H3
Saturday, 7 December 2024 12
Saturday, 14 December 2024 Daryl Schofield Trophy (Scr)  

Balaton Design Trophy (Hcp)
13 3

Saturday, 21 December 2024 Ariel Trophy (Scr) 14
30 December 2024 
- 05 January 2025

66th Skate Nationals,
 StGSC, NSW

Saturday, 18 January 2025 Flying 11 Nationals No Race
Saturday, 25 January 2025 Australia Day Weekend 15
Saturday, 1 February 2025 Ken Guthrie Trophy (Scr)

Fish Lolly Trophy (Hcp)
16 4

Saturday, 8 February 2025 South Lakes Regatta - States H4
Sunday, 9 February 2025 South Lakes Regatta - States H5
Saturday, 15 February 2025 Skiffs Botany Bay Championship No Race
Saturday, 22 February 2025 17

Saturday, 1 March 2025 Lorraine York Trophy (Scr) 
R&M Marine Trophy (Hcp)    

18 5

Saturday, 8 March 2025 Toronto Regatta - States H6
Sunday, 9 March 2025 Toronto Regatta - States H7

SSANSW AGM
Saturday, 15 March 2025 Lorraine York Trophy (Scr) 

R&M Marine Trophy (Hcp)    
19

Saturday, 22 March 2025 20
Saturday, 29 March 2025 Skiff Swap Day
Saturday, 5 April 2025 21
Saturday, 12 April 2025 Keith Fleming Trophy (Scr)   

Atomic Rat Trophy (Hcp)
22 6

Saturday, 19 April 2025 Easter No Race
Friday, 25 April 2025 ANZAC Day Race NPS
Saturday, 17 May 2025 Presentation Evening  

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
2024/2025 SKATE SAILING PROGRAM


